Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Roddy MCBLANE (R)

Duncan THOMPSON (R)

Martin NEWCOMBE (R)

Paul PORTER (R)

Graeme BLOOMER (R)

Peter SCOTT

Peter MCDONALD
Norman BLACK
Michael BATES
Stuart GORMAN
Gary INGLIS
Malcolm CAMPBELL
Colin TULLOCH
Robert GRAY
David MCARTHUR
Malcolm BROWN
Thomas DUFFY
Brian YULE

Alan MACDONALD
Alan TWEEDDALE
Steven BROWN
Peter BAUMANN
Mark SOUTHGATE

Andrew DIGHTON

Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result

13c
14c
4c
17c
13c
9c

23c

6c
2c
7c
25¢
12¢
15¢
16¢
19¢
15¢
18¢c
11c
17c
5c

18c

08/09/2019-Gents Bogey Competition (08/09/2019)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Sco New
5 12.0
4 127
4 11.8
3 13.7
3 3.7
1 16.8
1 12.6
1 AWAY
0 234
0 10.9
0 5.6
0 1.5
-1 6.5
-1 252
-2 1.7
-2 15.4
-2 16.2
-2 18.9
-2 15.2
-2 18.0
-2 11.2
-2 16.9
-2 54
-3 18.1

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey

Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

25 Martin BAKER

26 Colin MCARTHUR
27 Michael THOMSON
28 Andrew LETTON

29 Walter NIMMO

30 Charlie SOUTHWELL
31 Andrew DUNLOP

32 lan CAMPBELL

33 lan DEMPSTER

34 Gordon MCBAIN

35 Stephen TSE

36 Gary MCCLELLAND
37 Andrew SHARP

38 Keith LIDDLE

39 John HERCUS

40 Eric BATE

41 Alistair STORRIE

42 Bill STRACHAN

43 lan CAMPBELL

44 Tim ESCHLE

45 Philip GORDON

46 Thomas DALY

47 Alex PLANK

48 Duncan COLLINSON
49 Alex LANNIN

50 John ELLIOTT

51 Raymond HAMILTON

ALI
- (2]
(]

6¢c

9c

5c

20c

12¢c

15¢

25¢

19¢

11c

6¢c

8c

9c

6¢c

13c

15¢

29¢c

20c

9c

37c

16¢

15¢

27¢c

22c

7c

18¢c

25¢

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Sco New
-3 10.6
-3 56
-3 9.5
-3 5.2
-3 19.7
-3 12.2
-3 15.3
-4 24.9
-4 195
-4 11.3
-4 5.8
-4 7.8
-4 9.4
-4 6.0
-4 12.9
-5 15.2
-5 28.8
-5 20.2
-6 9.3
7 37.2
7 15.8
-7 155
-8 275
-8 217
-8 7.1
-8 17.9
-9 25.1

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Hep Sco New
52 Neil BRIEN 10c -9 9.9
53  John CUTHBERTSON 14c  -10 13.6
54 lan COWE 17¢ -1 17.5
55  Robert BRAND 12¢ -14 12.0
56  Alex THORNTON 18¢c  -15 18.5

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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